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Naam

19601553 M. Rommers
19550639 A. Zuidhof
19449121 Comb Korst-Lambregts
19609387 W. Ardon & Zoon
19680786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
19609409 Wezenbeek/Haperen
19601677 H. van de Broek
19609417 Haperen-Wezenbeek
19551251 W. Voorheijen
19600205 Mevr. Heeren
19602141 John van Dongen
19530666 S.C.A. Bals
19550787 M. Meeusen
19551308 E. van der Heijden
19440068 C. Damen
19220561 A.C.A. Kersten
19601898 G. de Nijs
19440882 J. de Meijer
19530680 Fr. de Keizer
19440661 P.H.H. Kempenaars
19441012 P. van Hoof
19680557 J. van Loon
19551243 R. Aerden
19220099 L. van Est
19530071 G. de Regt
19600680 C. Rockx

19550396 A. Schenk
19530233 A.J.M. Barrevoets
19550892 A. van der Heijden
19680484 A. Quirijnen
19530302 H. van Broekhoven
19601758 P. Broos

19680646 J. Verhagen
19601863 J. van Peer
19530769 G. van Rijswijk
19440963 G. Palings
19680093 P. Breugelmans
19530779 C.P.J. van Staay
19550604 C. Maas

19530511 P. Wendriks
19530381 N. Geerts
19602435 C. Fritz

19550591 R. Alink

19440645 A.P. van Oers
19680832 M. van de Buys

Woonplaats
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Wouwse Plantage
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Fijnaart
Rucphen
Stampersgat
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Stampersgat
Zegge
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oudenbosch

Totpnt
137374
13339.8
12005.5
10587.3
10471.8
10325.8
10104.5
9928.8
9776.2
93384
9139.3
9076.9
8751.5
8611.6
8279.3
8199.4
8158.0
8141.3
7649.2
7431.7
7147.5
7004.2
6348.6
6299.9
6166.5
6163.0
5913.7
5712.0
5503.0
5488.6
5109.1
4873.3
4839.6
4812.2
4505.9
4474.4
4156.5
4052.1
4020.9
3575.2
3440.5
3438.7
3438.1
3345.6
3308.8
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Naam

19609387 W. Ardon & Zoon
19601553 M. Rommers
19609387 W. Ardon & Zoon
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19449121 Comb Korst-Lambregts
19609417 Haperen-Wezenbeek
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19602141 John van Dongen
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19601553 M. Rommers

19609417 Haperen-Wezenbeek
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19530666 S.C.A. Bals

19550639 A. Zuidhof

19550639 A. Zuidhof

19550639 A. Zuidhof

19680786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
19601553 M. Rommers
19609417 Haperen-Wezenbeek
19551251 W. Voorheijen

19601553 M. Rommers
19550639 A. Zuidhof
19440068 C. Damen
19550639 A. Zuidhof
19220561 A.C.A. Kersten
19550396 A. Schenk
19602141 John van Dongen
19601553 M. Rommers
19602141 John van Dongen
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19609409 Wezenbeek/Haperen
19550639 A. Zuidhof

19550787 M. Meeusen
19551251 W. Voorheijen
19602141 John van Dongen
19609387 W. Ardon & Zoon
19530666 S.C.A. Bals

19602141 John van Dongen
19680786 A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
19601677 H. van de Broek
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Woonplaats
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Wouwse Plantage
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Fijnaart

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Wouwse Plantage
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal

ringnr

3-3321993
0-1803778
3-1341285
1-1852910
1-1847832
3-1341738
2-1724125
2-1697117
0-1802414
8-1664699

3-1341717
1-1852905
3-1338981
1-1852900
0-1802429
0-1802444
3-1347233
3-1050960
3-3322016
3-3321200

0-1803224
0-1802412
6-1192891
0-1802430
2-1708269
2-1724186
1-3029627
8-6229884
1-1854771
1-1852916

1-1853716
1-1852898
3-1340266
3-6244582
2-3225373
3-3321999
3-1338992
2-1724829
3-3335880
1-1854529

PC Totpnt
5 4452.9
6 4382.9
542229
6 4221.4
6 4208.4
5 4179.3
6 4123.9
5 4062.2
5 4008.5
5 3862.3

5 3816.1
5 3761.0
4 3637.8
5 3588.0
4 3536.8
5 3530.5
5 3489.2
4 3471.1
6 3365.2
53314.2

5 3304.7
53301.3
5 3278.8
4 3247.0
4 3173.0
4 3147.3
4 3133.1
5 3118.7
5 3118.2
5 3084.9

4 3075.4
4 3074.8
5 3048.0
4 3043.2
5 3024.6
4 3017.7
5 2946.6
4 2932.8
42927.1
52926.1
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19441098 A.W. van Oosterhout
19680361 J. Rockx
19550728 P. Haverkamp
19550043 J. Hennekam
19220064 Sven van Sighem
19530521 M. van Kaam
19440696 J. den Hertog
19220170 C.J. Kocken
19530789 J. Swinkels
19602338 T. Blootshoofd
19530143 L. Lambrechts
19680794 M. van Vlimmeren
19550192 Johan van Vugt
19680310 W. Wagenmakers
19530739 A.A.C.M. Lauwen
19680859 A.H.W. van Dijk

19539093 Comb Goossens Heeren

19530828 J. Thielen
19449041 Gebr Janssen
19601464 C. Rommers
19530631 W. van Beek
19601146 Ant. Rommers
19530348 B. van Hassel
19551146 J. Maas
19550291 Kevin de Weert
19602320 A. Koevoets
19440211 R. van Baal
19440971 C.A.L.C. Backx
19530607 J. Bastiaanse
19601936 J. van Beek
19680760 A. Kuijpers
19551171 A. de Bruin
19609379 Gebr Rovers
19550469 H.P. Luykx
19600248 J. Hoogkamer
19530253 M. de Beer
19602231 L. Veeke
19220650 A. Leijten
19600141 J. van Buijten
19559166 Comb de Weert
19220307 B.J.M. Nagtzaam
19680174 C. Verwater
19680492 P. de Wild
19220587 F.P.J.M. Lazeroms
19602290 C. Goorden

Oud Gastel
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Nispen
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Roosendaal
Nispen
Roosendaal
Schijf
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Oud Gastel
Oud Gastel
Nispen
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Zegge
Zegge
Fijnaart
Nispen

3247.3
3005.6
2962.5
2925.9
2893.8
2678.0
2652.0
2477.0
2397.9
2396.7
2348.1
2104.4
2038.6
1955.3
1882.2
1871.3
1795.6
1483.9
1457.8
1448.1
1444.4
1422.2
1417.9
1390.3
1363.4
1234.3
1184.2
1138.9
1117.5
1082.7
1057.7
931.8
867.1
846.5
746.8
677.6
660.7
586.5
514.5
445.6
363.3
181.5
139.2
126.6
15.9
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